
Name Email 

Al Dexter Albert.Dexter@sauder.ubc.ca

Amit Mehra Amit_Mehra@isb.edu

Anjana Susarla asusarla@u.washington.edu

Chris Forman Chris.Forman@mgt.gatech.edu

Eyal Carmi eyal.carmi@gmail.com

Kartik Hosanaga kartikh@wharton.upenn.edu

Param Vir Singh psidhu@andrew.cmu.edu

Ramesh Sanakaranarayanan Ramesh.Sankaranarayanan@business.uconn.edu

Ram Chellappa RKCHELL@emory.edu

Sang Pil Han sangpil78@gmail.com

Sanjukta Das Smith sdsmith4@buffalo.edu

Sumit Sarkar sumit@utdallas.edu

Sunil Wattal swattal@temple.edu

Xue Bai Xue.Bai@business.uconn.edu
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